

1st on B/c Bill

1

Name for work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement. .

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

| Particulars                                            | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                        | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| N/o:- Mohaya Sahaya PMGSY path to Dumbhara under MMGSY |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency - Pravindar Kumar                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement no - 21/SB/PMGSY/2020-21                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of start:- 22-09-2020                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Completion - 21-06-2021                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of measurement - 5-11-2020                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Items:-                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Abstract of Cost:-                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1) providing and fixing of                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| BM and Reference pillar                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| vide MB (1191) pg (1) item                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1)                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 0.650 Km @ 33415.42 = Rs 21720.00                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (2) clearing & Graveling of Rd                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| and side MB (1191) pg (1)                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| item (2)                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.2275 Hec @ 51133.76 = Rs 11633.00                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (3/02) providing and fixing of                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| MMGSY Informalory board                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| vide MB (1191) pg (1) item                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1)                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 31 Nos @ 9442.58 = Rs 28328.00                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (4/02) Cost of embankment side                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| vide MB (1191) pg (1) item (1)                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

17 Nov  
16-12-2020  
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता  
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग  
क. ज. प्रमोदल झाड़ा

BF: 61681.00

2

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                            | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                        | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| for 1000 m lead                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 54.24 m <sup>3</sup> @ 175.22 = Rs   |                               |    |    |    | 9504.00          |
| 5/5 Const of embankment                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| wide MB (1191) pg (3) item             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (4) for 1000 m lead                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 56.46 m <sup>3</sup> @ 135.12 = Rs   |                               |    |    |    | 7629.00          |
| 6/5 Const of Subgrade wide             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| MB (1191) pg (3) item (5)              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 819.00 m <sup>3</sup> @ 176.26 = Rs  |                               |    |    |    | 144848.00        |
| 7/5 Const of MSB wide MB               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (1191) pg (3) item (6) (BT portion)    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 987.65 m <sup>3</sup> @ 2065.71 = Rs |                               |    |    |    | 594284.00        |
| 8/5 Const of MSB (C.C. portion)        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| wide MB (1191) pg (3) item             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (8)                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 113.62 m <sup>3</sup> @ 2065.71 = Rs |                               |    |    |    | 234727.00        |
| 9/5 Const of WBM (BT 11)               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (BT 2 C.C.) portion wide               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| MB (1191) pg (4) item (1)              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| = 184.92 m <sup>3</sup> @ 285.24 = Rs  |                               |    |    |    | 52725.00         |
|                                        |                               |    |    |    | Rs 1579924.00    |
| Add 1st labor cost = Rs (+)            |                               |    |    |    | 15799.00         |
| Add 12th GST = Rs (+)                  |                               |    |    |    | 189591.00        |
|                                        |                               |    |    |    | Rs 1785914.00    |
| (10) 25.83% below as per agreement     |                               |    |    |    | 448649.00        |
|                                        |                               |    |    |    | 461142.00        |
|                                        |                               |    |    |    | Rs 1324164.00    |

Continuation

17/11/2020  
16.12.2020  
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता  
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग  
का.उ. पावल झाड़ा